(W)

ESTB. 1978
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Regulator

Regulator Exposed Wall Mounted Tub Filler with Handshower and Two-Tone Lever
Handles

Style #: RGXT30

Available in Matte Nickel/Matte Black, Vintage Brass/Matte Black, Brass/Matte Black, Chrome/Matte Black, Dark Brass/Matte Black, Nickel/Matte
Black, Copper/Matte Black, Matte Gold/Matte Black, Burnished Brass/Matte Black, Gold/Matte Black, Burnished Nickel/Matte Black and Dark
Nickel/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Regulator

A play on industrial controls from the early 1900s, when pride was lavished on parts. Translated to handcrafted, fittings project rugged beauty
through powerful, detailed shapes.

FEATURES

Two-Tone Lever Handles

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish

Chrome/Matte Black

Matte Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Brass/Matte Black
Copper/Matte Black

Dark Brass/Matte Black
Vintage Brass/Matte Black
Dark Nickel/Matte Black
Gold/Matte Black

Matte Gold/Matte Black
Nickel/Matte Black
Brass/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM

Handshower Offers a Fixed Spray Pattern
Stocked in Nickel/Matte Black and Brass/Matte Black
Unrestricted Flow for Tub Spout. Handshower Available in 1.75gpm (4.5L/min) Flow Rate

Item Number

09-33447-60133
09-42290-98928
09-42542-64254
09-43822-85581
09-37183-35526
09-38970-36621
09-40337-62173
09-36113-39250
09-77725-83966
09-47106-78441
09-07956-64012
09-06640-05412

(800) 899-6757

Price
$8,400
$10,920
$10,920
$10,920
$13,440
$13,440
$13,440
$13,440
$21,000
$21,000
$8,400
$8,400



